
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Wright B 3-A

Start 4-18-18
6 soil 6 Finish 4-20-18
84 shale 90
21 lime 111

180 shale 291
44 lime 335
16 shale 351
31 lime 382
70 shale 452 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1114’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface  140sxs  

116 lime 568
51 shale 619
50 lime 669
10 shale 679
20 lime 699
4 shale 703
23 lime 726

161 shale 887
11 lime 898
11 shale 909
19 lime 928
49 shale 977
12 lime 989
58 shale 1047
5 lime 1052
11 shale 1063
4 bkn sand 1067 good show
4 sandy shale 1071 odor 
2 bkn sand 1073 good show
1 lime 1074
5 bkn sand 1079 show
41 shale 1120 T.D.
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